
|DlrectordCoordlnator 

S,N. 

7 

I6 

17 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

18 

NAME 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MD TABIsH AL AM 
KRISIL RAJ GUPTA 
NIKL KUMARPANDIT 
KAJAL NUMARI 
AL OK KUMAR SINGIH 
NANDANI SINGH 

WAQUARKUAN 

MAN KUMARI 
KUNAL SINGIH 
NIKITA KUMARL 

Second Merit list of Selected Students for Admision in BB.A (Session:-2025-28) 

ANKIT KUMAR 

RIYA KUMARI 
SAMRIDH RAJ 
PRINCE KUMAR 
ARYA SINGH 
RIYA SINGH 

MD SAIFALI 

H.D. Jaln College, Ara 
(VKS.UNIVERSITYARA,BIHAR-802301) 

E, NAME 

DASUARTL ROV 
MD MAOOZ, AL.AM 

Important Dates: 

RAJESH KUMAR 
SANTOSI PRASAD 

SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY 
TRIPURARI KUMAR SINGH 

NAND LAL SINGH 

Coordinator 

NESIUAR KHAN 

PRABIIATKUMAR DUBE 

SATYENDRA KUMIAR SINGH 
DAYANAND SINGH 

OM PRAKASIL MALATO 
VINOD KUMAR SINGH 
DLARMRAJ SINGH 

SAROJ SINGH 

AJIT SINGH 
SURYA DEO SINGH 

Documents Required For Admission 

MD SAFADAR 

1. Photo Copy 10"Mark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B) 

6. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy 
7. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card. 

Department of BBA 
HD Jain College Apa 

FORM NO Exam ld No. 

5 

313 

342 

361 

319 

89 

75 

308 

62 

341 

301 

309 

35 

74 

340 

Date:-21/07/2025 

306 

80 

2520190054 

2520190045 

2520 190313 

2520190342 

2520190361 

2520190319 

2520190089 

2520190075 

2520190308 

2520190062 

2520190341 
2520190301 

2520190309 

2520 190035 
2520190074 

2520190340 

2520190306 

2520190080 

Category 

BC-| 

BC-I| 

BC-I| 

BC-I| 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

BC - || 

BC-I| 

BC - || 

General 

2. Photo Copy &Original Copy of 12"Mark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only) 
3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This College) 
4. Original Copy of Migration Certificate (l'or Those Who Passed 12h Other Than BSEB) 
5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate 

General 

BC-I| 

General 

General 

272 

Gender 

Principal 
HD Jain College Ara 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

1, Second Merit List Admission Date:-21/07/2025 to 25/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM) 

Male 

Female 

Male 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

