## **Bachelor of Business Administration**

## H.D. Jain College, Ara (V.K.S.UNIVERSITY, ARA, BIHAR-802301)

## **Director/Coordinator**

Date:-21/07/2025

## Second Merit List of Selected Students for Admission in B.B.A (Session:-2025-28)

S.N.	NAME	F. NAME	FORM NO	Exam Id No.	Category	Gender
1	DEEPAK KUMAR	DASHARTH ROY	54	2520190054	BC-II	Male
2	MD TABISH ALAM	MD MAHFOOZ ALAM	45	2520190045	BC-II	Male
3	KRISH RAJ GUPTA	RAJESH KUMAR	313	2520190313	BC-II	Male
4	NIKHIL KUMAR PANDIT	SANTOSH PRASAD	342	2520190342	BC-II	Male
5	KAJAL KUMARI	SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY	361	2520190361	General	Female
6	ALOK KUMAR SINGH	TRIPURARI KUMAR SINGH	319	2520190319	General	Male
7	NANDANI SINGH	NAND LAL SINGH	89	2520190089	General	Female
8	WAQUAR KHAN	NESHAR KHAN	75	2520190075	General	Male
9	MANI KUMARI	PRABHAT KUMAR DUBE	308	2520190308	General	Female
10	KUNAL SINGH	SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH	62	2520190062	General	Male
11	NIKITA KUMARI	DAYANAND SINGH	341	2520190341	BC - II	Female
12	ANKIT KUMAR	OM PRAKASH MAHATO	301	2520190301	BC-II	Male
13	RIYA KUMARI	VINOD KUMAR SINGH	309	2520190309	BC - II	Female
14	SAMRIDHI RAJ	DHARMRAJ SINGH	35	2520190035	General	Female
15	PRINCE KUMAR	SAROJ SINGH	74	2520190074	General	Male
16	ARYA SINGH	AJIT SINGH	340	2520190340	BC-II	Male
17	RIYA SINGH	SURYA DEO SINGH	306	2520190306	General	Female
18	MD SAIF ALI	MD SAFADAR	80	2520190080	General	Male

**Documents Required For Admission** 

- 1. Photo Copy 10<sup>th</sup>Mark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B)
- 2. Photo Copy & Original Copy of 12<sup>th</sup>Mark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only)
- 3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This College)
- 4. Original Copy of Migration Certificate (For Those Who Passed 12<sup>th</sup> Other Than BSEB)
- 5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate
- 6. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy
- 7. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card.

**Important Dates:-**

1. Second Merit List Admission Date:-21/07/2025 to 25/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM)

Coordinator

Department of BBA

H D Jain College Ape

Principal
H D Jain College Ara